Northcote Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 24 June 2023

Competition : Singles Stableford - Orange Mens SR: 63.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 69.0
Course : Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 38
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null  Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score

H/C H/C

Grade Grade A
1 Kynigopoulos, Theo 3021700310 11 33
2 Medell, Ash 3021700426 14 32
2 Karageorgiou, Angelo 3021700076 5 32
2 Moskwa, Richard 3021700350 13 32
5 Sibley, Dan 3021700395 8 31
6 Matthews, Craig 3021700042 8 30
6 Quadrino, John 3021700054 13 30
6 Plet, Gino 3021700006 12 30
9 Baker, Glenn 3021700010 3 29
10 Stringer, Freddy 3021700245 3 27
11 Phillips, Andrew 3021700341 10 26
11 Hunter, Bradley 3021700366 5 26
11 Black, John 3021700005 -1 26
14 Kann, Peter 3021700390 12 24
15 Buhagiar, Steve 3021700326 9 22
16 Chahoud, Jim 3021700020 9 21
17 Humphries, Cord 3021700241 8 20
Grade Grade B
1 Doyle, Dan 3022727171 15 37
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Name

Graham, Ross
Oakes, James
Parry, Rodney
Enos, Clive
Mackay, Chris
MccColl, Larry
Bostock, Johhny
Moorby, Phil
Spriggs, Dale
Dwoschak, Mark
Kifoto, Big Willy
Harris, Shane
Chapman, Robert
Owens, Mark
Proud, Blake
Pham, Viet
Tanti, John
Parks, Ross
Young, Tim

Budd, Bob
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Golflink

3021700214
3142300001
3021700048
3021700212
3021700363
3021700109
3021700435
3021700154
3021700423
3021700096
3021709511
3021700230
3021700316
3021700364
3021700375
3021700387
3021700347
3021700239
3021700443
3021700422
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H/C
17

16
31
18
28
18
20
28
16
15
15
14
23
15
17
22
22
20
16
16

H/C

Page :

2

Score

36
32
32
31
31
31
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
24
24
24
23
NSNA



